
Recent Webinars about Artificial Intelligence in Genealogy

Presenter Date Min Org Talk Title URL
Bossert, Bonnie 08/01/24 40 GOT Using The Power Of Ai In Genealogy Research *** https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mn_RzDxUtcA
Bossert, Bonnie 07/01/24 81 GOT AI Tools for Genealogy with Guest Speaker Bonnie Bossert https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4T1knyzfkZ0&t=544s
Crowe, Amy Johnson 09/01/23 54 GAJC You CAN use ChatGPT for genealogy (with accuracy)! Here's how https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LnBKjprPTPo&t=487s
Leeds, Dana 11/07/24 63 DL Discover the Power of Family Search's Full Text Search Feature! https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4yVm5fRTKMk&t=3s
Leeds, Dana 10/11/24 12 DL How to Sort Your DNA Matches with AI and the Leeds Method https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tp5DzuLeaN4&t=553s
Leeds, Dana 09/03/24 10 DL How to Do the Leeds Method with your DNA Matches https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zMDbU72_-Ms
Leeds, Dana et al 05/22/24 52 DL A Panel of Experts Discuss AI & Genealogy https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ozLkKIxKDNk&ab_channel=GenealogywithDanaLeeds

$ Little, Steve 11/20/24 87 FTW Top Ten Genealogy Breakthroughs of 2024 https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/top-ten-ai-genealogy-breakthroughs-of-2024/
$ Little, Steve 01/03/24 93 FTW Artificial Intelligence and Genealogy: New Beginnings in 2024 https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/artificial-intelligence-and-genealogy-new-beginnings-in-2024/

Little, Steve 09/06/23 93 NGS Empowering Genealogists with Artificial Intelligence https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=npQaRJbzE1s&ab_channel=NationalGenealogicalSociety
$ MacEntee, Thomas 08/08/24 14 FTW AI and Genealogy: Using AI to Summarize Genealogy Records https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/ai-and-genealogy-using-ai-to-summarize-genealogy-records/?search=thomas%20macentee
$ MacEntee, Thomas 08/08/24 11 FTW AI and Genealogy: Using AI for Social History https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/ai-and-genealogy-using-ai-for-social-history/?search=thomas%20macentee
$ MacEntee, Thomas 08/08/24 13 FTW AI and Genealogy: Using AI to Translate Genealogy Records https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/ai-and-genealogy-using-ai-to-translate-genealogy-records/?search=thomas%20macentee
$ MacEntee, Thomas 08/08/24 11 FTW AI and Genealogy: Using AI for Social History https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/ai-and-genealogy-using-ai-for-social-history/?search=thomas%20macentee
$ MacEntee, Thomas 08/08/24 13 FTW AI and Genealogy: Using AI to Translate Genealogy Records https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/ai-and-genealogy-using-ai-to-translate-genealogy-records/?search=thomas%20macentee
$ MacEntee, Thomas 02/14/24 81 FTW AI and Genealogy: Trouble Ahead? https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/ai-and-genealogy-trouble-ahead/?search=thomas%20macentee

McComb, Melanie 01/01/24 71 NE Using AI in Family History Research https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-n7_sEYYXbc&ab_channel=AmericanAncestors
$ Redfern, Andrew 04/12/24 50 FTW Artificial Intelligence & Family History: An introduction https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/artificial-intelligence-family-history-an-introduction/
$ Tanner, James 04/23/24 64 FTW Using AI Tools to Expand Your Genealogical Research Universe https://familytreewebinars.com/webinar/using-artificial-intelligence-tools-to-expand-your-genealogical-research-universe/

Tanner, James 03/26/24 59 BYU How I Use AI for My Own Genealogy https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Z6wt7_N2MiA&ab_channel=BYULibraryFamilyHistory
Wikitree 11/05/23 118 WKT Roundtable Discussion of AI by 7 Experts https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-rZh1H04Umw
"$ = $49/yr cost for Family Tree Webinars"

Organizations Home Page
NGS - National Genealogical Societyhttps://www.ngsgenealogy.org/
BYU - Brigham Young Universityhttps://www.familysearch.org/en/labs/
NE - New England Genealogical Societyhttps://www.americanancestors.org/
FTW - Family Tree Webinars - Fee $49/yr to Accesshttps://familytreewebinars.com/
GOT - Geeks on Tour https://geeksontour.com/geeks-on-tour/
GAJC - Genealogy with Amy Johnson Crowhttps://www.amyjohnsoncrow.com/
WKT - Wikitree https://www.wikitree.com/
DL - Dana Leeds https://www.danaleeds.com/


